
Lett komprimeringsutstyr
Steinfylling 
Sand/Grus
Silt
Leire 
Forsterkningslag
Bærelag

Max lagtykkelse ved 6 overfarter

www.atlascopco.no

LT5004
LT6004
LT7000

LF50
LF60

LF75
LF80 LG160 LG200 LG300 LG400

LH700
LH800 LP8504LX90 LG500

Dybde: m
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